
VolaSoftControlPdf

SuperOES Wigilijny / Tor "Poznań"
Dzień 1+2

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

2014-12-20  /  Poznań 2014-12-20 do 14:31  /  Strona 1/12

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 2 Flis Daniel Flis Krzysztof lancer evo 6 3:10.832 3:12.948 3:12.013 2:20.099 2:21.374 2:20.946 2:17.477 18:55.689

2 6 Bieniek Jakub Magdalena Bieniek CITROEN C2 PROTO 5 3:12.215 3:16.947 3:15.247 2:25.825 2:24.210 2:24.787 2:24.318 19:23.549 27.860

3 15 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:21.489 3:19.126 3:16.877 2:27.765 2:26.613 2:25.633 2:21.738 19:39.241 43.552

4 7 Kałmuczak Piotr Kamila Kuster-Kałmuczak Mitsubishi Evo 6 3:21.411 3:19.255 3:31.625 2:26.658 2:22.930 2:18.791 2:18.758 19:39.428 43.739

5 9 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza 6 3:40.577 3:26.059 3:21.775 2:26.976 2:20.528 2:18.691 2:15.126 19:49.732 54.043

6 4 Brzoskowski Piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.494 3:20.828 3:17.406 2:38.791 2:23.380 2:23.629 2:21.759 19:51.287 5.000 55.598

7 5 Śliwa Tomasz Mateusz Boczula Subaru Impreza STi 6 3:23.622 3:25.936 3:22.036 2:27.305 2:27.040 2:25.810 2:22.832 19:54.581 58.892

8 1 Porawski Tomasz Jan Porawski Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:27.580 3:26.744 3:27.361 2:30.797 2:28.795 2:25.015 2:24.426 20:10.718 1:15.029

9 18 Sudoł Robert Honda 4 3:34.943 3:33.256 3:31.662 2:32.056 2:30.170 2:29.799 2:31.197 20:43.083 1:47.394

10 33 Kny Adam Marek Jankowiak Honda ep3 4 3:34.577 3:36.115 3:32.641 2:33.083 2:31.117 2:30.371 2:30.579 20:48.483 1:52.794

11 39 Jakubiak Grzegorz Maria Grygiel Honda Civic 3 3:36.609 3:34.934 3:32.248 2:36.753 2:36.761 2:33.779 2:32.136 21:03.220 2:07.531

12 23 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 RWD 3:33.586 3:39.367 3:33.668 2:39.222 2:34.711 2:33.267 2:30.452 21:04.273 2:08.584

13 12 Madajczak Marcin Flis Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.441 3:37.442 3:38.313 2:34.531 2:29.157 2:29.959 2:28.462 21:08.305 2:12.616

14 16 Grzybkowski Michał Marta Drzymała Subaru Impreza STI 93 decybele 6 3:52.767 3:39.392 3:42.361 2:35.339 2:30.931 2:27.672 2:27.135 21:15.597 2:19.908

15 61 Lewandowski Robert fiat seicento 2 3:37.993 3:34.072 3:37.664 2:34.869 2:36.575 2:33.665 2:41.814 21:16.652 2:20.963

16 78 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:40.267 3:36.573 3:46.556 2:35.636 2:34.571 2:32.987 2:31.945 21:18.535 2:22.846

17 43 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:37.829 3:34.295 3:38.436 2:43.009 2:35.892 2:35.373 2:34.279 21:19.113 2:23.424

18 81 Baranowski Piotr Bartłomiej Kala Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:41.364 3:35.517 3:36.648 2:39.667 2:37.473 2:35.405 2:35.885 21:21.959 2:26.270

19 55 Górski Darek BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.169 3:41.042 3:40.721 2:37.823 2:35.922 2:34.659 2:33.721 21:24.057 2:28.368

20 53 Dwojak Maciej Adam Doroba BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:39.665 3:39.487 3:37.768 2:41.199 2:37.495 2:35.606 2:35.090 21:26.310 2:30.621

21 83 Święcicki Krzysztof Mateusz Podraza Peugeot 106 3 4:17.941 3:36.929 3:37.183 2:33.659 2:33.161 2:31.394 2:28.689 21:38.956 30.000 2:43.267

22 13 Kruszewski Bartosz Wojciech Wiśniewski Subaru Impreza 6 3:54.164 3:48.755 3:40.424 2:38.561 2:36.652 2:31.246 2:30.164 21:39.966 2:44.277

23 89 Siwak Tomasz Łukasz Rukść Peugeot 106 3 3:54.195 3:51.904 3:41.539 2:36.226 2:35.897 2:31.185 2:29.532 21:40.478 2:44.789

24 96 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Piotr Kałmuczak Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:55.615 3:50.860 3:41.180 2:35.198 2:35.150 2:32.812 2:30.611 21:41.426 2:45.737

25 73 Krzyś Grzegorz Bożyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:46.318 3:46.277 3:47.670 2:42.815 2:39.954 2:39.600 2:37.936 22:00.570 3:04.881

26 31 Deckert Adam Agata Gradyś BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:43.299 3:46.215 3:52.011 2:43.132 2:42.364 2:42.617 2:38.187 22:07.825 3:12.136

27 48 Frąckowiak Adam Anis Ben Amer BMW 318is 4 3:59.760 3:52.974 3:52.562 2:43.377 2:37.566 2:37.296 2:32.806 22:16.341 3:20.652

28 20 Fedder Marcin Andrzej Bentkowski Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:47.396 3:55.827 3:50.917 2:43.723 2:41.425 2:40.703 2:37.283 22:17.274 3:21.585

29 10 Gorlak Jacek Bartek Jerzy Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.062 3:47.648 3:50.373 2:42.537 2:42.624 2:40.707 2:43.687 22:17.638 5.000 3:21.949

30 44 Borzyński Damian Krzyś Grześ Suzuki Swift 2 3:45.978 3:50.925 3:43.332 2:49.715 2:45.320 2:43.017 2:43.217 22:21.504 3:25.815

31 69 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:51.202 3:52.820 3:51.315 2:47.001 2:42.447 2:41.773 2:35.747 22:22.305 3:26.616

32 36 Dziurleja Mateusz Sławomir Szwargot Honda Civic 3 3:57.981 3:56.034 3:53.960 2:45.651 2:39.944 2:37.477 2:35.314 22:26.361 3:30.672

33 35 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra GSI 4 3:55.342 3:55.088 3:51.018 2:44.422 2:42.148 2:41.415 2:38.940 22:28.373 3:32.684

34 63 Szwargot Sławomir Mateusz Dziurleja Honda Civic 3 4:11.212 4:13.617 3:53.317 2:46.375 2:38.750 2:39.837 2:34.278 22:57.386 4:01.697
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35 77 Horanin Paweł Łukasz Horanin Fiat Seicento 2 3:57.511 3:53.123 4:08.981 2:47.312 2:46.658 2:45.713 2:44.781 23:04.079 4:08.390

36 42 Skoracki Dariusz Agnieszka Skoracka BMW E36 320i 4 RWD 3:59.289 3:55.021 4:00.944 2:52.754 2:47.391 2:45.106 2:43.682 23:04.187 4:08.498

37 29 Nowaczyński Kamil Dariusz Nowaczyński BMW e 36 compact 4 3:56.423 4:00.368 3:58.550 2:50.359 2:50.366 2:47.024 2:44.139 23:07.229 4:11.540

38 91 Bocheński Krzysztof Piotr Wawrzyniak Ford KA 2 3:58.604 3:56.295 3:54.747 2:52.783 2:53.051 2:49.620 2:47.706 23:12.806 4:17.117

39 71 Wojciechowski Tomasz Piotr Wawrzyniak Fiat SC 2 3:59.542 4:04.393 4:23.570 2:47.771 2:44.473 2:42.678 2:39.065 23:21.492 30.000 4:25.803

40 34 Krzysztofik Piotr Rafał Rogoza Opel Astra GSI 4 4:29.603 4:29.047 3:53.719 2:42.328 2:38.688 2:35.088 2:33.828 23:22.301 30.000 4:26.612

41 86 Wawrzyniak Mateusz Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:59.164 3:56.921 3:57.126 2:55.736 2:55.787 2:49.400 2:49.648 23:23.782 4:28.093

42 75 Izydorek Mateusz Magda Kiesling ford sierra 4 RWD 4:14.178 4:08.257 4:00.731 3:14.456 2:48.920 2:45.755 2:41.846 23:54.143 4:58.454

43 84 Hornung Piotr Kinga Lihs Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:08.889 4:08.455 4:05.675 2:57.193 2:53.734 2:50.543 2:49.737 23:54.226 4:58.537

44 79 Grześkowiak Łukasz Mikołaj Mróz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 4:15.608 4:08.386 4:05.264 2:55.526 2:57.526 2:54.867 2:50.749 24:07.926 5:12.237

45 38 Białek Michał Bartłomiej Kuśnierz Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 3:57.176 5:11.295 3:55.356 2:52.289 2:48.359 2:43.459 2:40.528 24:08.462 5:12.773

46 85 Hornung Mateusz Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:13.699 4:11.426 4:13.142 2:57.118 2:53.605 2:51.398 2:48.809 24:09.197 5:13.508

47 68 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Michał Białek Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 4:17.797 4:12.707 4:05.556 2:59.257 2:57.175 2:50.154 2:47.785 24:10.431 5:14.742

48 82 Kęsy Kamil Michał Rogaczewski Opel Corsa 1.5 TD 5 4:13.230 4:12.683 4:15.901 2:56.231 2:59.553 2:57.759 2:49.764 24:25.121 5:29.432

49 57 Nowaczyński Dariusz Kamil Nowaczynski BMW e 36 compact 4 4:24.417 4:17.244 4:09.775 3:12.158 2:53.198 2:52.434 2:46.808 24:36.034 5:40.345

50 62 Kubiak Jakub Monika Chojecka FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:32.639 4:22.960 4:22.296 3:04.611 2:57.468 3:03.522 2:47.550 25:11.046 6:15.357

51 80 Wejman Roma FIAT Cinqecento 2 4:28.186 4:29.137 4:19.353 3:07.375 3:04.869 3:00.156 2:52.762 25:21.838 6:26.149

DNS - SS1

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

30 Flak Michał Fiat S.C. 2 4:14.830 4:01.625 2:58.653 2:56.080 2:51.059 2:48.253

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6 2:39.045 2:37.055 2:36.661 2:34.735

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNF - SS1

21 Kubicki Bartosz SC N 2 3:49.432 3:48.768 2:50.811 2:57.371 2:53.571 2:43.197

DNS - SS2

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6 2:39.045 2:37.055 2:36.661 2:34.735

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS3

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6 2:39.045 2:37.055 2:36.661 2:34.735

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6
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DNS - SS4

3 Grelka Piotr Monika Grelka Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:32.581 2:28.490 2:25.724

DNS - SS6

50 Bentkowski Andrzej Marcin Fedder Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:02.198 2:56.691

DNS - SS7

50 Bentkowski Andrzej Marcin Fedder Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:02.198 2:56.691
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 1  

1 86 Wawrzyniak Mateusz Darek Nowicki Kia Picanto 1 3:59.164 3:56.921 3:57.126 2:55.736 2:55.787 2:49.400 2:49.648 23:23.782

2 84 Hornung Piotr Kinga Lihs Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:08.889 4:08.455 4:05.675 2:57.193 2:53.734 2:50.543 2:49.737 23:54.226 30.444

3 85 Hornung Mateusz Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:13.699 4:11.426 4:13.142 2:57.118 2:53.605 2:51.398 2:48.809 24:09.197 45.415
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 2  

1 61 Lewandowski Robert fiat seicento 2 3:37.993 3:34.072 3:37.664 2:34.869 2:36.575 2:33.665 2:41.814 21:16.652

2 78 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:40.267 3:36.573 3:46.556 2:35.636 2:34.571 2:32.987 2:31.945 21:18.535 1.883

3 43 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:37.829 3:34.295 3:38.436 2:43.009 2:35.892 2:35.373 2:34.279 21:19.113 2.461

4 81 Baranowski Piotr Bartłomiej Kala Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:41.364 3:35.517 3:36.648 2:39.667 2:37.473 2:35.405 2:35.885 21:21.959 5.307

5 73 Krzyś Grzegorz Bożyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:46.318 3:46.277 3:47.670 2:42.815 2:39.954 2:39.600 2:37.936 22:00.570 43.918

6 44 Borzyński Damian Krzyś Grześ Suzuki Swift 2 3:45.978 3:50.925 3:43.332 2:49.715 2:45.320 2:43.017 2:43.217 22:21.504 1:04.852

7 77 Horanin Paweł Łukasz Horanin Fiat Seicento 2 3:57.511 3:53.123 4:08.981 2:47.312 2:46.658 2:45.713 2:44.781 23:04.079 1:47.427

8 91 Bocheński Krzysztof Piotr Wawrzyniak Ford KA 2 3:58.604 3:56.295 3:54.747 2:52.783 2:53.051 2:49.620 2:47.706 23:12.806 1:56.154

9 71 Wojciechowski Tomasz Piotr Wawrzyniak Fiat SC 2 3:59.542 4:04.393 4:23.570 2:47.771 2:44.473 2:42.678 2:39.065 23:21.492 30.000 2:04.840

10 79 Grześkowiak Łukasz Mikołaj Mróz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 4:15.608 4:08.386 4:05.264 2:55.526 2:57.526 2:54.867 2:50.749 24:07.926 2:51.274

11 38 Białek Michał Bartłomiej Kuśnierz Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 3:57.176 5:11.295 3:55.356 2:52.289 2:48.359 2:43.459 2:40.528 24:08.462 2:51.810

12 68 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Michał Białek Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 4:17.797 4:12.707 4:05.556 2:59.257 2:57.175 2:50.154 2:47.785 24:10.431 2:53.779

13 62 Kubiak Jakub Monika Chojecka FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:32.639 4:22.960 4:22.296 3:04.611 2:57.468 3:03.522 2:47.550 25:11.046 3:54.394

14 80 Wejman Roma FIAT Cinqecento 2 4:28.186 4:29.137 4:19.353 3:07.375 3:04.869 3:00.156 2:52.762 25:21.838 4:05.186

DNS - SS1

30 Flak Michał Fiat S.C. 2 4:14.830 4:01.625 2:58.653 2:56.080 2:51.059 2:48.253

DNF - SS1

21 Kubicki Bartosz SC N 2 3:49.432 3:48.768 2:50.811 2:57.371 2:53.571 2:43.197
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 3  

1 39 Jakubiak Grzegorz Maria Grygiel Honda Civic 3 3:36.609 3:34.934 3:32.248 2:36.753 2:36.761 2:33.779 2:32.136 21:03.220

2 83 Święcicki Krzysztof Mateusz Podraza Peugeot 106 3 4:17.941 3:36.929 3:37.183 2:33.659 2:33.161 2:31.394 2:28.689 21:38.956 30.000 35.736

3 89 Siwak Tomasz Łukasz Rukść Peugeot 106 3 3:54.195 3:51.904 3:41.539 2:36.226 2:35.897 2:31.185 2:29.532 21:40.478 37.258

4 36 Dziurleja Mateusz Sławomir Szwargot Honda Civic 3 3:57.981 3:56.034 3:53.960 2:45.651 2:39.944 2:37.477 2:35.314 22:26.361 1:23.141

5 63 Szwargot Sławomir Mateusz Dziurleja Honda Civic 3 4:11.212 4:13.617 3:53.317 2:46.375 2:38.750 2:39.837 2:34.278 22:57.386 1:54.166
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 4  

1 18 Sudoł Robert Honda 4 3:34.943 3:33.256 3:31.662 2:32.056 2:30.170 2:29.799 2:31.197 20:43.083

2 33 Kny Adam Marek Jankowiak Honda ep3 4 3:34.577 3:36.115 3:32.641 2:33.083 2:31.117 2:30.371 2:30.579 20:48.483 5.400

3 23 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 RWD 3:33.586 3:39.367 3:33.668 2:39.222 2:34.711 2:33.267 2:30.452 21:04.273 21.190

4 55 Górski Darek BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.169 3:41.042 3:40.721 2:37.823 2:35.922 2:34.659 2:33.721 21:24.057 40.974

5 53 Dwojak Maciej Adam Doroba BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:39.665 3:39.487 3:37.768 2:41.199 2:37.495 2:35.606 2:35.090 21:26.310 43.227

6 31 Deckert Adam Agata Gradyś BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:43.299 3:46.215 3:52.011 2:43.132 2:42.364 2:42.617 2:38.187 22:07.825 1:24.742

7 48 Frąckowiak Adam Anis Ben Amer BMW 318is 4 3:59.760 3:52.974 3:52.562 2:43.377 2:37.566 2:37.296 2:32.806 22:16.341 1:33.258

8 69 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:51.202 3:52.820 3:51.315 2:47.001 2:42.447 2:41.773 2:35.747 22:22.305 1:39.222

9 35 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra GSI 4 3:55.342 3:55.088 3:51.018 2:44.422 2:42.148 2:41.415 2:38.940 22:28.373 1:45.290

10 42 Skoracki Dariusz Agnieszka Skoracka BMW E36 320i 4 RWD 3:59.289 3:55.021 4:00.944 2:52.754 2:47.391 2:45.106 2:43.682 23:04.187 2:21.104

11 29 Nowaczyński Kamil Dariusz Nowaczyński BMW e 36 compact 4 3:56.423 4:00.368 3:58.550 2:50.359 2:50.366 2:47.024 2:44.139 23:07.229 2:24.146

12 34 Krzysztofik Piotr Rafał Rogoza Opel Astra GSI 4 4:29.603 4:29.047 3:53.719 2:42.328 2:38.688 2:35.088 2:33.828 23:22.301 30.000 2:39.218

13 75 Izydorek Mateusz Magda Kiesling ford sierra 4 RWD 4:14.178 4:08.257 4:00.731 3:14.456 2:48.920 2:45.755 2:41.846 23:54.143 3:11.060

14 57 Nowaczyński Dariusz Kamil Nowaczynski BMW e 36 compact 4 4:24.417 4:17.244 4:09.775 3:12.158 2:53.198 2:52.434 2:46.808 24:36.034 3:52.951
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 5  

1 6 Bieniek Jakub Magdalena Bieniek CITROEN C2 PROTO 5 3:12.215 3:16.947 3:15.247 2:25.825 2:24.210 2:24.787 2:24.318 19:23.549

2 20 Fedder Marcin Andrzej Bentkowski Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:47.396 3:55.827 3:50.917 2:43.723 2:41.425 2:40.703 2:37.283 22:17.274 2:53.725

3 82 Kęsy Kamil Michał Rogaczewski Opel Corsa 1.5 TD 5 4:13.230 4:12.683 4:15.901 2:56.231 2:59.553 2:57.759 2:49.764 24:25.121 5:01.572

DNS - SS6

50 Bentkowski Andrzej Marcin Fedder Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:02.198 2:56.691

DNS - SS7

50 Bentkowski Andrzej Marcin Fedder Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:02.198 2:56.691
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 6  

1 2 Flis Daniel Flis Krzysztof lancer evo 6 3:10.832 3:12.948 3:12.013 2:20.099 2:21.374 2:20.946 2:17.477 18:55.689

2 15 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:21.489 3:19.126 3:16.877 2:27.765 2:26.613 2:25.633 2:21.738 19:39.241 43.552

3 7 Kałmuczak Piotr Kamila Kuster-Kałmuczak Mitsubishi Evo 6 3:21.411 3:19.255 3:31.625 2:26.658 2:22.930 2:18.791 2:18.758 19:39.428 43.739

4 9 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza 6 3:40.577 3:26.059 3:21.775 2:26.976 2:20.528 2:18.691 2:15.126 19:49.732 54.043

5 4 Brzoskowski Piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.494 3:20.828 3:17.406 2:38.791 2:23.380 2:23.629 2:21.759 19:51.287 5.000 55.598

6 5 Śliwa Tomasz Mateusz Boczula Subaru Impreza STi 6 3:23.622 3:25.936 3:22.036 2:27.305 2:27.040 2:25.810 2:22.832 19:54.581 58.892

7 1 Porawski Tomasz Jan Porawski Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:27.580 3:26.744 3:27.361 2:30.797 2:28.795 2:25.015 2:24.426 20:10.718 1:15.029

8 12 Madajczak Marcin Flis Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.441 3:37.442 3:38.313 2:34.531 2:29.157 2:29.959 2:28.462 21:08.305 2:12.616

9 16 Grzybkowski Michał Marta Drzymała Subaru Impreza STI 93 decybele 6 3:52.767 3:39.392 3:42.361 2:35.339 2:30.931 2:27.672 2:27.135 21:15.597 2:19.908

10 13 Kruszewski Bartosz Wojciech Wiśniewski Subaru Impreza 6 3:54.164 3:48.755 3:40.424 2:38.561 2:36.652 2:31.246 2:30.164 21:39.966 2:44.277

11 96 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Piotr Kałmuczak Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:55.615 3:50.860 3:41.180 2:35.198 2:35.150 2:32.812 2:30.611 21:41.426 2:45.737

12 10 Gorlak Jacek Bartek Jerzy Subaru Impreza 6 3:50.062 3:47.648 3:50.373 2:42.537 2:42.624 2:40.707 2:43.687 22:17.638 5.000 3:21.949

DNS - SS1

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6 2:39.045 2:37.055 2:36.661 2:34.735

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS2

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6 2:39.045 2:37.055 2:36.661 2:34.735

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS3

8 Parys Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer 6

95 Kaczmarek Bartosz Jacek Gorlak Subaru Impreza 6 2:39.045 2:37.055 2:36.661 2:34.735

97 Stec Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer 6

DNS - SS4

3 Grelka Piotr Monika Grelka Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:32.581 2:28.490 2:25.724
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Cento-Cup A  

1 78 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:40.267 3:36.573 3:46.556 2:35.636 2:34.571 2:32.987 2:31.945 21:18.535

2 43 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:37.829 3:34.295 3:38.436 2:43.009 2:35.892 2:35.373 2:34.279 21:19.113 0.578

3 81 Baranowski Piotr Bartłomiej Kala Fiat SC 2 Cento-Cup A 3:41.364 3:35.517 3:36.648 2:39.667 2:37.473 2:35.405 2:35.885 21:21.959 3.424

4 38 Białek Michał Bartłomiej Kuśnierz Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 3:57.176 5:11.295 3:55.356 2:52.289 2:48.359 2:43.459 2:40.528 24:08.462 2:49.927

5 68 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Michał Białek Fiat SCS 2 Cento-Cup A 4:17.797 4:12.707 4:05.556 2:59.257 2:57.175 2:50.154 2:47.785 24:10.431 2:51.896
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Cento-Cup N  

1 79 Grześkowiak Łukasz Mikołaj Mróz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 4:15.608 4:08.386 4:05.264 2:55.526 2:57.526 2:54.867 2:50.749 24:07.926
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja RWD  

1 23 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 RWD 3:33.586 3:39.367 3:33.668 2:39.222 2:34.711 2:33.267 2:30.452 21:04.273

2 55 Górski Darek BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.169 3:41.042 3:40.721 2:37.823 2:35.922 2:34.659 2:33.721 21:24.057 19.784

3 53 Dwojak Maciej Adam Doroba BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:39.665 3:39.487 3:37.768 2:41.199 2:37.495 2:35.606 2:35.090 21:26.310 22.037

4 31 Deckert Adam Agata Gradyś BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:43.299 3:46.215 3:52.011 2:43.132 2:42.364 2:42.617 2:38.187 22:07.825 1:03.552

5 20 Fedder Marcin Andrzej Bentkowski Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:47.396 3:55.827 3:50.917 2:43.723 2:41.425 2:40.703 2:37.283 22:17.274 1:13.001

6 69 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:51.202 3:52.820 3:51.315 2:47.001 2:42.447 2:41.773 2:35.747 22:22.305 1:18.032

7 42 Skoracki Dariusz Agnieszka Skoracka BMW E36 320i 4 RWD 3:59.289 3:55.021 4:00.944 2:52.754 2:47.391 2:45.106 2:43.682 23:04.187 1:59.914

8 75 Izydorek Mateusz Magda Kiesling ford sierra 4 RWD 4:14.178 4:08.257 4:00.731 3:14.456 2:48.920 2:45.755 2:41.846 23:54.143 2:49.870

DNS - SS6

50 Bentkowski Andrzej Marcin Fedder Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:02.198 2:56.691

DNS - SS7

50 Bentkowski Andrzej Marcin Fedder Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:02.198 2:56.691


